
PYP (TK-5th) Regular Day Schedule
TK K A K B K C 1A 1B 1C 2A 2B 2C 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B

Release all scholars, including scholars waiting for high school siblings  (K-2 walk scholars to gate)

Mrs. Peters Ms. Patterson Ms. Cabral Mrs. Jergo Ms. Sargent Mr. Ritchie Ms. Heston Mrs. Rector Ms. Guerrero Ms. Tamyo Ms. Thomas Mrs. DeLamora Ms Pyper Mr. Ramey Mr. Koehne Ms. Taylor

CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH
Tuesday Yoga

8:40-9:10 P.E. / Spanish
8:45 - 9:25 DD

Discussion
(Tuesday)

P.E. / Spanish
8:45 - 9:25 DD

Discussion
(Tuesday)

9:10-9:25 Recess 9:10-9:25 Recess
Tuesday Yoga

9:15-9:45

Thursday Yoga
9:30-10:00

P.E. / Spanish
9:30 - 10:10

Monday Yoga
9:30-10:10

P.E. / Spanish
9:30 - 10:10

9:30-9:45 Recess Recess
9:50-10:05 Recess Recess 9:50-10:05 Recess 

P.E. / Spanish
10:15 - 10:55

P.E. / Spanish
10:15 - 10:55

Monday Yoga
10:15-10:55

10:10-10:25 Recess Recess Recess
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

10:30-11:05 10:30-11:05 10:30-11:05 10:30-11:05

Tuesday Yoga
11:05-11:35

Thursday Yoga
11:05-11:35

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

P.E. / Spanish
11:00 - 11:40

P.E. / Spanish
11:00 - 11:40

11:00-11:35 11:00-11:35 11:00-11:35 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Thursday Yoga
11:40-12:10

11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

11:40-12:15 11:40-12:15 11:40-12:15 11:40-12:15

P.E. / Spanish
12:20 - 1:00

P.E. / Spanish
12:20 - 1:00

Nap
12:30-1:15

Monday Yoga
12:30-1:00

Tuesday Yoga
12:30-1:00

Thursday Yoga
12:30-1:00

Monday Yoga
1:05-1:45

P.E. / Spanish
1:05 - 1:45

P.E. / Spanish
1:05 - 1:45

Tuesday Yoga
1:05-1:30

Thursday Yoga
1:05-1:30

P.E. / Spanish
1:50 - 2:30

P.E. / Spanish
1:50 - 2:30

Monday Yoga
1:55-2:20

Tuesday Yoga
1:55-2:20

P.E. / Spanish
2:35 - 3:10

P.E. / Spanish
2:35 - 3:10

8:00 Bus Arrives                    8:10 Gates Open                 8:26 Whistle Blows                    8:27 Teachers on Blacktop          8:28 Teachers walk classes8:00-8:28

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:15-9:00

9:00-9:25

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15

3:25

ELA ELA ELA

ELA ELA ELA
Phonics Phonics Phonics

Math Math
ELA ELA ELA Math Math

ELA ELA ELA Math Math
ELA ELA ELA

Math Math Math Math Math
Math Math Math ELA ELA

Math Mindfullness Math Math Math ELA ELA
Math Mindfullness ELA ELA
Math Calendar Calendar Calendar Math Math ELA ELA
Math ELA ELA ELA Math Math Reading Reading Reading
Math ELA ELA ELA Math Math Math Reading Reading Reading
Math Math Math Science/SS Science/SS ELA ELA

IB ELA ELA
IB ELA ELA

Mindfullness Math Math Math ELA ELA
Mindfullness Math Math Math ELA ELA

Wri�ng Wri�ng Wri�ng ELA ELA
Wri�ng Wri�ng Wri�ng

Science/SS Science/SS
ELA Science/SS Science/SS
ELA Science/SS Science/SS

PHYSICAL EDUCATION Mon-Thu Tier 3/ELD Support

8:45-9:25 4th Grade M/W 4A; T/Th Ramey 8:45-9:25 4th Grade M/W Ramey; T/Th 4A
9:30-10:10 K/K M/W Jergo; T/Th Cabral 9:30-10:10 K/K M/W Cabral; T/Th Jergo 8:40-9:10 5th Grade 8:40-9:10 5th Grade
10:15-10:55 1st Grade M/W Sargent; T/Th Ritchie 10:15-10:55 1st Grade M/W Ritchie; T/Th Sargent 9:15-9:45 2nd Grade 9:15-9:45 2nd Grade
11:00-11:40 5th Grade M/W Koehne; T/Th Taylor 11:00-11:40 5th Grade M/W Taylor; T/Th Koehne 10:00-10:30 Kindergarten/TK 10:00-10:30 Kindergarten/TK
12:20-1:00 1st/2nd grade M/W Heston; T/Th Rector 12:20-1:00 1st/2nd grade M/W Rector; T/Th Heston 12:15-12:55 3rd Grade 12:15-1:00 3rd Grade
1:05-1:45 2nd Grade M/W Guerrero; T/Th Tamyo 1:05-1:45 2nd Grade M/W Tamyo; T/Th Guerrero 1:00-2:05 4th Grade 1:15-2:20 MS
1:50-2:30 TK/K M/W Peters T/Th Pa�erson 1:50-2:30 TK/K M/W Pa�erson T/Th Peters 2:20-3:00 1st Grade 2:30-3:00 1st Grade
2:35-3:10 3rd grade M/W Thomas; T/Th DeLamora 2:35-3:10 3rd grade M/W  DeLamora; T/Th Thomas

T3 Time 8:40 - 9:10
DD Discussion

(Friday) T3 Time 8:40 - 9:10

T3 Time 9:15 - 9:45 T3 Time 9:15 - 9:45 T3 Time 9:15 - 9:45

T3 Time 10:00-10:30 T3 Time 10:00-10:30 T3 Time 10:00-10:30 T3 Time 10:00-10:30

T3 T3

MW: 12:15-12:55 MW: 12:15-12:55

T/TH: 12:15-1:00 T/TH: 12:15-1:00

T3 Time 1:00 - 2:05
M/W

T3 Time 1:00 - 2:05
M/W

T3 Time T3 Time T3 Time

MW: 2:20-3:00 MW: 2:20-3:00 MW: 2:20-3:00

T/TH: 2:30*-3:00 T/TH: 2:30*-3:00 T/TH: 2:30*-3:00

Math Math

Math Math

Math Math

Math Math

Wiggle Wiggle Wiggle

WIN WIN
WIN WIN

Win Win Win
Win Win Win

WIN WIN WIN

WIN WIN WIN

WIN WIN

ELA/Wri�ng ELA/Wri�ng

1:30-1:45 Recess  Recess  Recess  

1:50-2:05 Recess Recess 

2:10-2:25 Recess Recess 2:10-2:25 Recess 

CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH

PikMyKid Dismissal: Release Bus-riders, After-School Students, and Walkers Immediately                      Dismiss other students as they enter the Active Line                   Siblings do NOT pick up siblings from classes.  They meet at the gate.          Do NOT dismiss scholars who meet high school siblings

Times Grade Days Times Grade Days Monday/Wednesday Tuesday/Thursday

Times Class Times Class

Explora�on Explora�on
Explora�on Explora�on Science/SS Science/SS

Science/SS Science/SS
Science/SS Science/SS
Science/SS Science/SS

WIN WIN WIN
WIN WIN WIN
WIN WIN WIN

SPANISH



PYP (TK-5th) Minimum Day Schedule
TK K A K B K C 1A 1B 1C 2A 2B 2C 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B

Release all scholars, including scholars waiting for high school siblings  (K-2 walk scholars to gate)
Each Friday is a Minimum Day. All Scholars are dismissed at 1:00 PM

Mrs. Peters Ms. Patterson Ms. Cabral Mrs. Jergo Ms. Sargent Mr. Ritchie Ms. Heston Mrs. Rector Ms. Guerrero Ms. Tamyo Ms. Thomas Mrs. DeLamora Ms. Pyper Mr. Ramey Mr. Koehne Ms. Taylor
8:00-8:15

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00 8:40-9:10 Tier 3 Tier 3
9:00-9:30

Tier 3 9:15-9:50 Tier 3 9:15-9:509:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

Tier 3 10:05-10:45 Tier 3 10:05-10:45 Tier 3 10:05-10:45

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

Tier 3 12:15-12:50 Tier 3 12:15-12:50 Tier 3 12:15-12:5012:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00

1:10

8:00 Bus Arrives                    8:10 Gates Open                 8:26 Whistle Blows                    8:27 Teachers on Blacktop         8:28 Teachers walk classes

CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH

9:10-9:25 Recess 9:10-9:25 Recess

9:30-9:45 Recess Recess

9:50-10:05 Recess Recess 9:50-10:05 Recess 

10:10-10:25 Recess 10:10-10:25 Recess

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

10:30-11:05 10:30-11:05 10:30-11:05 10:30-11:05

Nap
11:05-11:40

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

11:00-11:35 11:00-11:35 11:00-11:35 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55 11:20-11:55

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

11:40-12:15 11:40-12:15 11:40-12:15 11:40-12:15

CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH CKH

PikMyKid Dismissal: Release Bus-riders, After-School Students, and Walkers Immediately                      Dismiss other students as they enter the Active Line                   Siblings do NOT pick up siblings from classes.  They meet at the gate.          Do NOT dismiss scholars who meet high school siblings

Times Class

8:50-9:30
A Days: Spanish

C Days: PE

8:50-9:30
B Days: Spanish

D Days: PE

8:50-9:30
C Days: Spanish

A Days: PE

8:50-9:30
D Days: Spanish

B Days: PE

9:35-10:20
A Days: Spanish

C Days: PE

9:35-10:20
B Days: Spanish

D Days: PE

9:35-10:20
C Days: Spanish

A Days: PE

9:35-10:20
D Days: Spanish

B Days: PE

10:25-11:05
A Days: Spanish

C Days: PE

10:25-11:05
B Days: Spanish

D Days: PE

10:25-11:05
C Days: Spanish

A Days: PE

10:25-11:05
D Days: Spanish

B Days: PE

11:55-2:45
A Days: Spanish

C Days: PE

11:55-12:45
B Days: Spanish

D Days: PE

11:55-12:45
C Days: Spanish

A Days: PE

11:55-12:45
D Days: Spanish

B Days: PE

Friday Tier 3/ELD Support A Days B Days C Days D Days

8/11   9/8   10/6   11/1   12/1
1/19   2/16   3/15   4/19   5/17

8/18   9/15   10/13   11/2   12/8
1/26   2/29   3/22   4/26   5/24

8/21   9/22   10/20   11/3   12/15
2/2   3/1   4/5   5/3   5/31

9/1   9/29   10/27   11/17   1/12
2/9   3/8   4/12   5/10Kindergarten 8:40 - 9:10

3rd Grade 9:15 - 9:50
1st Grade 10:05 - 10:45
2nd Grade 12:15 - 12:50


