PYP (TK-5th) Regular Day Schedule

	TK	K A	KB	K C	1A	1B	1C	2A	2B	2 C	3A	3B	4A	4B	5A	5B
	Mrs. Peters	Ms. Patterson	Ms. Cabral	Mrs. Jergo	Ms. Sargent	Mr. Ritchie	Ms. Heston	Mrs. Rector	Ms. Guerrero	Ms. Tamyo	Ms. Thomas	Mrs. DeLamora	Ms Pyper	Mr. Ramey	Mr. Koehne	Ms. Taylor
8:00-8:28					00 Bus Arrives	8:10 Gat		8:26 Whistle Blow		Teachers on Black		chers walk classes				
8:30-8:45	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН
								51.4				Tuesday Yoga				
8:45-9:00								ELA	ELA	ELA	7D 1 37	8:40-9:10	P.E. / Spanish	P.E. / Spanish	T3 Time 8:40 - 9:10	
0.45 0.00	9:10-9:25	Recess	9:10-9:25	Recess				ELA	ELA	ELA	Tuesday Yoga 9:15-9:45		8:45 - 9:25 DD	8:45 - 9:25 DD	DD Discussion	T2 T: 0 40 0 10
9:15-9:00 9:00-9:25	7,10-7,20	Recess	7:10-7:20	Recess	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics	LLA	LLA	LLA	7:10-7:40		Discussion (Tuesday)	Discussion (Tuesday)	(Friday) Math	T3 Time 8:40 - 9:10 Math
9:00-9:25	Thursday Yoga	P.E. / Spanish	Monday Yoga	P.E. / Spanish	9:30-9:45	Recess	Recess	T3 Time 9:15 - 9:45	T3 Time 9:15 - 9:45	T3 Time 9:15 - 9:45			Math	Math	Math	Math
9:45-10:00	9:30-10:00	9:30 - 10:10	9:30-10:10	9:30 - 10:10	ELA	ELA	ELA	9:50-10:05	Recess	Recess	9:50-10:05	Recess	Math	Math	Math	Math
10:00-10:15	7.50-10.00	7.50 - 10.10	7.00-10.10	7.50 - 10.10	LLA	LLA	LLA	ELA	ELA	ELA	7.50-10.00	Recess	Math	Math	Math	Math
	T3 Time 10:00-10:30	T3 Time 10:00-10:30	T3 Time 10:00-10:30	T3 Time 10:00-10:30				ELA	ELA	ELA			10:10-10:25	Recess	Recess	Recess
10:30-10:45	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	P.E. / Spanish	P.E. / Spanish	Monday Yoga	Math	Math	Math			Math	Math	WIN	WIN
10:45-11:00	10:30-11:05	10:30-11:05	10:30-11:05	10:30-11:05	10:15 - 10:55	10:15 - 10:55	10:15-10:55	Math	Math	Math			ELA	ELA	WIN	WIN
11:00-11:15	Math	Tuesday Yoga	Mindfullness	Thursday Yoga	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Math	Math	Math			ELA	ELA		
11:15-11:30	Math	11:05-11:35	Mindfullness	11:05-11:35	11:00-11:35	11:00-11:35	11:00-11:35	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	ELA	ELA	P.E. / Spanish	P.E. / Spanish
11:30-11:45	Math	Calendar	Calendar	Calendar	Thursday Yoga	Math	Math	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	ELA	ELA	11:00 - 11:40	11:00 - 11:40
11:45-12:00	Math	ELA	ELA	ELA	11:40-12:10	Math	Math	Reading	Reading	Reading			LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:00-12:15	Math	ELA	ELA	ELA	Math	Math	Math	Reading	Reading	Reading	Т3	Т3	11:40-12:15	11:40-12:15	11:40-12:15	11:40-12:15
12:15-12:30	Math	WIN	WIN	WIN	Math	Math			Science/SS	Science/SS	MW: 12:15-12:55	MW: 12:15-12:55	WIN	WIN	ELA	ELA
12:30-12:45	Nap	WIN	WIN	WIN	IB	Monday Yoga	P.E. / Spanish	P.E. / Spanish	Tuesday Yoga	Thursday Yoga	T/TH: 12:15-1:00	T/TH: 12:15-1:00	ELA/Writing	ELA/Writing	ELA	ELA
12:45-1:00	12:30-1:15	Wiggle	Wiggle	Wiggle	IB	12:30-1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:20 - 1:00	12:30-1:00	12:30-1:00			, ,	·	ELA	ELA
1:00-1:15	Mindfullness	Math	Math	Math				Monday Yoga	P.E. / Spanish	P.E. / Spanish			Tuesday Yoga	Thursday Yoga	ELA	ELA
1:15-1:30	Mindfullness	Math	Math	Math	Win	Win	Win	1:05-1:45	1:05 - 1:45	1:05 - 1:45			1:05-1:30	1:05-1:30	ELA	ELA
1:30-1:45	1:30-1:45	Recess	Recess	Recess	Win	Win	Win	Writing	Writing	Writing					ELA	ELA
1:45-2:00	P.E. / Spanish	Exploration	P.E. / Spanish	Exploration	1:50-2:05	Recess	Recess	Writing	Writing	Writing			T3 Time 1:00 - 2:05 M/W	T3 Time 1:00 - 2:05 M/W	Monday Yoga	Tuesday Yoga
2:00-2:15	1:50 - 2:30	Exploration	1:50 - 2:30	Exploration				2:10-2:25	Recess	Recess	2:10-2:25	Recess	Science/SS	Science/SS	1:55-2:20	1:55-2:20
2:15-2:30		·			T3 Time	T3 Time	T3 Time	WIN	WIN	WIN			Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS
2:30-2:45	ELA				MW: 2:20-3:00	MW: 2:20-3:00	MW: 2:20-3:00	WIN	WIN	WIN	P.E. / Spanish	P.E. / Spanish	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS
2:45-3:00	ELA				T/TH: 2:30*-3:00	T/TH: 2:30*-3:00	T/TH: 2:30*-3:00	WIN	WIN	WIN	2:35 - 3:10	2:35 - 3:10	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS
3:00-3:15	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН
3:15			_				-		-	-	-	-	-			
t	PikMyKid Dismissal: Release Bus-riders, After-School Students, and Walkers Immediately Dismiss other students as they enter the Active Line Siblings do NOT pick up siblings from classes. They meet at the gate. Do NOT dismiss scholars who meet high school siblings															

PHYSICAL EDUCATION							
Times	Grade	Days					
8:45-9:25	4th Grade	M/W 4A; T/Th Ramey					
9:30-10:10	K/K	M/W Jergo; T/Th Cabral					
10:15-10:55	1st Grade	M/W Sargent; T/Th Ritchie					
11:00-11:40	5th Grade	M/W Koehne; T/Th Taylor					
12:20-1:00	1st/2nd grade	M/W Heston; T/Th Rector					
1:05-1:45	2nd Grade	M/W Guerrero; T/Th Tamyo					
1:50-2:30	TK/K	M/W Peters T/Th Patterson					
2:35-3:10	3rd grade	M/W Thomas; T/Th DeLamora					

3:25

delease all scho	e all scholars, including scholars waiting for high school siblings (K-2 walk scholars to gate)							
	SPANISH							
Times	Grade	Days		Monday/	We			
8:45-9:25	4th Grade	M/W Ramey; T/Th 4A		Times				
9:30-10:10	K/K	M/W Cabral; T/Th Jergo		8:40-9:10	!			
10:15-10:55	1st Grade	M/W Ritchie; T/Th Sargent		9:15-9:45				
11:00-11:40	5th Grade	M/W Taylor; T/Th Koehne		10:00-10:30	Ţ			
12:20-1:00	1st/2nd grade	M/W Rector; T/Th Heston		12:15-12:55	7			
1:05-1:45	2nd Grade	M/W Tamyo; T/Th Guerrero		1:00-2:05	7			
1:50-2:30	TK/K	M/W Patterson T/Th Peters		2:20-3:00	T:			
2:35-3:10	3rd grade	M/W DeLamora; T/Th Thomas						

Mon-Thu Tier 3/ELD Support								
Monday/Wednesday Tuesday/Thursday								
Class	Times	Class						
5th Grade	8:40-9:10	5th Grade						
2nd Grade	9:15-9:45	2nd Grade						
Kindergarten/TK	10:00-10:30	Kindergarten/TK						
3rd Grade	12:15-1:00	3rd Grade						
4th Grade	1:15-2:20	MS						
1st Grade	2:30-3:00	1st Grade						
	Class 5th Grade 2nd Grade Kindergarten/TK 3rd Grade 4th Grade	Vednesday Tuesda Class Times 5th Grade 8:40-9:10 2nd Grade 9:15-9:45 Kindergarten/TK 10:00-10:30 3rd Grade 12:15-1:00 4th Grade 1:15-2:20						

PYP (TK-5th) Minimum Day Schedule

	TK	K A	KB	K C	1A	1B	1C	2A	2B	2C	3A	3B	4A	4B	5A	5B
	Mrs. Peters	Ms. Patterson	Ms. Cabral	Mrs. Jergo	Ms. Sargent	Mr. Ritchie	Ms. Heston	Mrs. Rector	Ms. Guerrero	Ms. Tamyo	Ms. Thomas	Mrs. DeLamora	Ms. Pyper	Mr. Ramey	Mr. Koehne	Ms. Taylor
8:00-8:15		8:00 Bus Arrives 8:10 Gates Open 8:26 Whistle Blows 8:27 Teachers on Blacktop 8:28 Teachers walk classes														
8:30-8:45	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН
8:45-9:00		8:40-9:10	Tier 3	Tier 3	8:50-9:30 A Days: Spanish	8:50-9:30 B Days: Spanish	8:50-9:30 C Days: Spanish	8:50-9:30 D Days: Spanish								
9:00-9:30	9:10-9:25	Recess	9:10-9:25	Recess	C Days: PE	D Days: PE	A Days: PE	B Days: PE								
9:30-9:45	9:35-10:20 A Days: Spanish	9:35-10:20 B Days: Spanish	9:35-10:20 C Days: Spanish	9:35-10:20 D Days: Spanish	9:30-9:45	Recess	Recess				Tier 3 9:15-9:50	Tier 3 9:15-9:50				
9:45-10:00	C Days: PE	D Days: PE	A Days: PE	B Days: PE				9:50-10:05	Recess	Recess	9:50-10:05	Recess				
10:00-10:15																
10:15-10:30													10:10-10:25	Recess	10:10-10:25	Recess
10:30-10:45	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Tier 3 10:05-10:45	Tier 3 10:05-10:45	Tier 3 10:05-10:45						10:25-11:05	10:25-11:05	10:25-11:05	10:25-11:05
10:45-11:00	10:30-11:05	10:30-11:05	10:30-11:05	10:30-11:05									A Days: Spanish C Days: PE	B Days: Spanish D Days: PE	C Days: Spanish A Days: PE	D Days: Spanish B Days: PE
11:00-11:15	Nap				LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH									
11:15-11:30	11:05-11:40				11:00-11:35	11:00-11:35	11:00-11:35	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH				
11:30-11:45								11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55	11:20-11:55				
11:45-12:00									11:55-2:45	11:55-12:45	11:55-12:45	11:55-12:45	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:00-12:15									A Days: Spanish C Days: PE	B Days: Spanish D Days: PE	C Days: Spanish A Days: PE	D Days: Spanish B Days: PE	11:40-12:15	11:40-12:15	11:40-12:15	11:40-12:15
12:15-12:30																
12:30-12:45								Tier 3 12:15-12:50	Tier 3 12:15-12:50	Tier 3 12:15-12:50						
12:45-1:00	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН	СКН
1:00	PikMyKid Di	smissal: Release Bu	s-riders, After-Scho	ool Students, and W	Valkers Immediately	Dismi	ss other students as	they enter the Activ	e Line Sil	blings do NOT pick u	ıp siblings from clas	sses. They meet at th	he gate. Do	NOT dismiss scholar	s who meet high s	chool siblings
1:10		PikMyKid Dismissal: Release Bus-riders, After-School Students, and Walkers Immediately Dismiss other students as they enter the Active Line Siblings do NOT pick up siblings from classes. They meet at the gate. Do NOT dismiss scholars who meet high school siblings Release all scholars, including scholars waiting for high school siblings (K-2 walk scholars to gate)														

Each Friday is a Minimum Day. All Scholars are dismissed at 1:00 PM

Friday Tier 3/ELD Support					
Times	Class				
Kindergarten	8:40 - 9:10				
3rd Grade	9:15 - 9:50				
1st Grade	10:05 - 10:45				
2nd Grade	12:15 - 12:50				

9/8 10/6 11/1 12/1
2/16 3/15 4/19 5/17

C Days	
8/21 9/22 10/20 11/3 12/15	
8/21 9/22 10/20 11/3 12/15 2/2 3/1 4/5 5/3 5/31	

D Da	ays				
9/1	9/29	10/2	27	11/17	1/12
	3/8 4				